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Jill Allman
304.646.0523

Jake Teubert
304.667.2697

Patti Ford
304.667.1100

Ryan Weikle
304.520.9231

Sandra Hunsecker

304.667.9909

Jeff Owens
304.645.5349

Woody Woodfin

904.860.7613

Greg Allman,

Broker

304.646.1500

REENBRIE

1047 Washington Street East

304.645.2255

Lewisburg, WV 24901

CALL Us TO MARKET YOUR PROPERTY

Asbury 22-85 Custom, well built home with 4
bedrooms, 3.5 baths on 71-+/-acres. Wonderful views
from the front porch and side deck. $725,000

New Listing Lewisburg 22-210 Live close to
historic downtown Lewisburg but having the feel of
the country. 1960s home on 13+/-acres. $359,000

Union 21-1080 Log home with 3 bedrooms,
2.5 baths ready to finish. Covered porch and
outbuilding for garage or storage. $129,000

Cass 22-183 Log Home close to the Greenbrier River.
Main cabin offers 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and Guest
house with over 1,150 sqft. New Price $425,000

White Sulphur 21-1319 Great rental history. First
floor has 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths & lower level has
2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths. New Price $183,000

SOLD White Sulphur Springs Immaculate
3 bedroom, 2.5 bath end unit townhome is
newly painted and move in ready! $175,000

Lewisburg

home minutes from downtown.
mountain  views.

with  beautiful

22-18  Custom

'WEE GreenbrierReal EstateService.com

built  luxury
6.7+/- acres
$1,050,000

New Listing White Sulphur Springs 22-149
Completely renovated home with 4 bedrooms and 2
baths. Walking to park and downtown. $215,000

Frankford

21-1836 Well Maintained double
wide on 1+/- acre with 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,
covered porch and Large garage. $7195,000

For dedicated, caring, and professional REALTORS®,

call Greenbrier Real Estate Service!

304.645.2255

www.GreenbrierRealEstateService.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

“ Greenbrier Real Estate Service

GreenbrierRealEstateService

Christi Lynch
304.667.4193

Ty Donovan
304.646.1936

Marie Goodwin
304.667.4456

Selina Cahill
304.646.8624

Brian Miluk
304.667.7296

Debbie Smith
304.667.3046

Bobby McClintic
304.520.9957




* FORT SPRING, WV

ON THE GREENBRIER RIVER
Totally renovated- 4 Bedroom, 2 bath brick ranch style house. Renovations

include almost everything: new windows, flooring, plumbing, heat/AC, etc
plus, a new roof (installed Feb 2022). Perfect lifestyle property!

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, WV

PALM BEACH AVENUE PROPERTIES
Two properties in downtown White Sulphur Springs! Lovely
Craftsman House - 3 BR / 2 BA, classic, clean on nice corner lot ($174,000).
Duplex - each unit is 2 BR / 1 BA ($188,000). Both properties updated.

$249,000 | MLS # 22-97 | Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

$349,000 for both | MLS #22-101 | Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

RONCEVERTE

SUNSET FARM
100 acres of pasture land with 9,600 sq. ft. Nucor

metal building, includes 2 BR / 1 BA apartment.
$825,000 | MLS #21-389

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

RENICK

NEW PRICE!
[

POPULAR CONVENIENCE STORE

Well-established store provides awesome business
opportunity. New heat and air conditioning.

$249,000 | MLS #21-1506
Robin Perrine 304-661-3333

The Grand View
at Stonehenge

$282,000
MLS #21-1700

Curtis Persinger Jr

54.9 ACRES - LEWISBURG

The Retreat on
Withrow Ridge

$96,800
MLS #21-768

Alinda Perrine
3.43 ACRES - CALDWELL

Hindl 16 your 6P fo? orokey H you O You property cold

nch of i gt price, e wil work o you 24/70 | lowe

304-536-0333

www.LifestyleRealtyWV.com

RENICK

VERSATILE OPPORTUNITY
2.5 story restored historic barn on 5.92 acres.

Potential residential, commercial or mini-farm.
$279,000 | MLS #20-1793

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

FRANKFORD

COUNTRY LIVING
3 BR / 2 BA ranch home in quiet neighborhood.

Beautiful yard, updated flooring and bathroom.
$149,900 | MLS #21-1357

Robin Perrine 304-661-3333

Highland Lot 53 - Crowfield

Springs Subdivision

$44,000 $30,000
MLS #21-1329 MLS #21-1672
Alinda Perrine Bobbie Jackson

5.25 ACRES - LEWISBURG 1LOT - LEWISBURG

oualtt owd sold properties wit Moo, o e SRYUICR 15
cacond o vione. Let Ainda o ey VeiMia feou g to work s
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